Chloride Compac exit CLX is designed to complement the Compac exit/
emergency family in looks and reliability. Its sleek unobtrusive design
provides general wayfinding through a building in addition to times of
immediate egress in an emergency. This unit comes standard with self-
diagnostic/self-test features to assure that they are ready at any time.
Ordering guide
  Example: CLXNRW
Series Battery Color Options 1
CLX
Compac LED
multi-purpose
exit sign
A  AC only
N  Nickel Metal Hydride battery
RW  Red letters on white housing
GW  Green letters on white housing
RB  Red letters on black housing
GB  Green letters on black housing
FA 2  Fire Alarm Interface
2C 3  2 Circuit Input
4R 4  Remote capability
SW 5  Special Wording (CLXA only)
1.  Optional features cannot be combined with other optional features
2.  Specify CLXN exits for FA option
3.  Specify CLXA exits for 2C option
4.  CLX feeds 4 CLR single or two CLR dual LED remote lamp heads
5.  Refer to table below regarding available special wording signage
Accessories (order separately)
•  WG5 - Wire guard (for CLX exit signs mounted flat against the wall)
•  VEPMC - Pendant mount canopy, white
•  CXPA12W - Pendant Assembly, rigid canopy, 12" white stem (requires VEPMC)
•  CXPAS12W - Pendant Assembly, swivel canopy, 12" white stem (requires VEPMC)
Compac
Exit sign CLX
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Exit/Emergency
Compac_exit_CLX www.chloride-lighting.com  04/19 page 1 of 3
CLXA (A/C only)
Dimensions
CLXN (Battery back-up)
13 3/4"
(350mm)
2-1/8"
(55 mm)
8-11/16"
(220 mm)
13 3/4"
(350mm)
2-1/8"
(55 mm)
8-11/16"
(220 mm)
Custom wording available for CLXA (AC only)
CLXAGWSW1
SALIDA
(green letters
only)
CLXARWSW2
X-RAY IN USE
(red letters only)
CLXARWSW3
ROOM IN USE
(red letters only)
CLXARWSW4
IN USE
(red letters only)
CLXARWSW5
LASER IN USE
(red letters only)
CLXARWSW6
AREA OF REFUGE